SEL-4J2KE1-EOS;
SEL-4J2KD1-EOS
Multichannel JPEG2000 Compression Over IP
The new Selenio™ JPEG2000 module is a
multichannel encoder/decoder solution, offering real-
time, high-quality JPEG2000 compression over IP.A
single module supports up to four HD/SD-SDI channels or two 3G-SDI channels.
Delivering superior interoperability with many third-party JPEG2000 solution vendors, this module harnesses the

Overshoot/Undershoot <25%
Jitter <0.05UI pk-pk random jitter <0.2UI deterministic jitter
Ordering Information
ENCODERS
SEL-1J2KE1-EOS JPEG2000 compression encoder, includes 1x HD/SD channel J2K encoding, a single back module
with 8x HD-BNC connectors for SDI/ASI signals and dual SFP electrical/optical support for 1GbE
transport over IP (order SFP options separately)
SEL-2J2KE1-EOS JPEG2000 compression encoder, includes 2x HD/SD channels or 1x 3G channel J2K encoding, a
single back module with 8x HD-BNC connectors for SDI/ASI signals and dual SFP electrical/optical
support for 1GbE transport over IP (order SFP options separately)
SEL-4J2KE1-EOS JPEG2000 compression encoder, includes 4x HD/SD channels or 2x 3G channels J2K encoding, a
single back module with 8x HD-BNC connectors for SDI/ASI signals and dual SFP electrical/optical
support for 1GbE transport over IP (order SFP options separately)
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential
SEL-4J2KE1-EOS; SEL-4J2KD1-EOS
Page 4 of 9
DECODERS
SEL-1J2KD1-EOS JPEG2000 compression decoder, includes 1x HD/SD channel J2K decoding, a single back module
with 8x HD-BNC connectors for SDI/ASI signals and dual SFP electrical/optical support for 1GbE
transport over IP (order SFP options separately)
SEL-2J2KD1-EOS JPEG2000 compression decoder, includes 2x HD/SD channels or 1x 3G channel J2K decoding, a
single back module with 8x HD-BNC connectors for SDI/ASI signals and dual SFP electrical/optical
support for 1GbE transport over IP (order SFP options separately)
SEL-4J2KD1-EOS JPEG2000 compression decoder, includes 4x HD/SD channels or 2x 3G channels J2K decoding, a
single back module with 8x HD-BNC connectors for SDI/ASI signals and dual SFP electrical/optical
support for 1GbE transport over IP (order SFP options separately)
SEL-0J2KD1-EOS JPEG2000 compression Decoder module, support for 4 ASI outputs without any J2K Decoding
licenses. 8x HD-BNC connectors for SDI/ASI signals and dual SFP electrical/optical support for
1GbE transport over IP (order SFP options and J2K Decoding licenses separately)
DECODER GENLOCK
SEL-